OPERATIONS MANUAL
ENC-EPX-G-1000
NOTE: This manual has been designed and created for use as part of WinSystems Technical
Manuals CD and/or the WinSystems website. If this manual or any portion of the manual
is downloaded, copied or emailed, the links to additional information (i.e. software, cable
drawings) may be inoperable.
WinSystems reserves the right to make changes in the circuitry
and specifications at any time without notice.

WinSystems also offers custom end plates for customers needing 50 or more units.
Contact your WinSystems Applications Engineer for more information about custom units.
Ordering Information
The ENC-EPX-G-1000 is a simple, low-cost enclosure for EPIC-based single board computer
(SBC) systems with PC/104 expansion modules. The interior of the enclosure is large enough to
install any PC/104 module even with latching I/O connectors.
The enclosure allows a designer to package a variety of system configurations quickly and
easily.  Applications include military/defense, communications/networking, industrial data
acquisition, control, and instrumentation.
Construction
090113    OPERATIONS MANUAL ENC-EPX-G-1000     3
Cables
Part Number Description
CBL-SET-322-G-ENC-1 ENC-EPX-G-1000 complete cable set for the EPX-GX500
CBL-234-G-1-0.916 14-pin ribbon to 15-pin D-sub CRT adapter
CBL-251-G-2-1.0 Multi-I/O Cable
CBL-270-G-3-0.583 Audio Access Cable
CBL-275-G-2-0.667 USB Cable
CBL-316-G-1-0.5 Internal power supply cable
CBL-317-G-2-1.5 External power supply cable w/o external termination
CBL-327-G-1-1.08 Digital I/O Cable